SMART Electronics Inc. www.smart-ele.co.kr
Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use. Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
The ICL protector the circuit of TV, Monitor and so on
from damage like as inrush current when the elec-
tronic appliances are just turned on.
	 •	 Effective inrush current control
	 •	 Electric stability
	 •	 Heat generation

ICL In rush Current Limiter
20 21
Type Designation
ICL
Products
Code
05
Appearance
Size
05 :
14mm×14mm×
8mm
V-
Style
V- : Vertical Type
SL : Vertical Lead
Forming Type
2R50
Nominal
Resistance
2R50 : 2.5Ω
3R00 : 3Ω
5R00 : 5Ω
8R00 : 8Ω
15R00 : 15Ω
M
Resistance
Tolerance
M : ±20
Performance
Dimension (mm)
L±0.5
14.0
W±0.5
8.0
H±0.5
14.0
H1
4.0±0.5
3.5±0.4
P±1.0
7.5
Φd±0.1
0.8
Remarks
V-
V2
H L
H2 H1
W
P